
2012 Charities Challenge Race Events Start http://charitieschallenge.org

Race Date Race Name Time Event Web Sites

1/1/2012 New Year’s Day - Hopeful 5k (3rd Annual) 10:00 AM http://www.charitieschallenge.org/html/new_years_day_hopeful_5k.html

1/8/2012 Challenge New Year Resolutions Races - Indoor Track 9:00 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/new_year_resolutions_challenge.html

2/5/2012 Challenge Isolation - Indoor Track Races 9:00 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/challenge_isolation.html

2/11/2012 Valentines - Hearts ‘r’ Running 5k (4th Annual) 9:00 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/valentines_5k.html

2/19/2012 Challenge Hearts - Indoor Track Races 9:00 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/challenge_hearts.html

3/17/2012 St Patrick's Irish Traditions 5k (4th Annual) 9:00 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/st__pat-s_5k.html

4/8/2012 Easter Sunday - Rise ‘n’ Shine 5k (5th Annual) 8:30 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/easter_sunday_rise__n_shine_5k.html

4/21/2012 Challenge Obesity 5k (7th Annual) 8:30 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/challenge_obesity_5k.html

5/5/2012 Challenge Happiness 5k (1st Annual) 8:00 AM http://charitieschallenge.org

5/13/2012 Mothers Day 5k - Celebration of Active Generations (6th) 8:30 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/mothers_day_5k.html

5/20/2012 Weight Watchers Walk It 5k (3rd Annual) 9:00 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/weight_watchers_walk-it_5k.html

5/28/2012 Memorial Day - Challenge Hearts & Minds 5k (7th Annual) 8:00 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/challenge_hearts_and_minds_5k.html

6/9/2012 Lederhosenlauf 5k (5th Annual) 8:15 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/lederhosenlauf_5k.html

6/17/2012 Fathers Day 5k - Celebration of Active Generations (6th) 8:30 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/fathers_day_5k.html

7/4/2012 4th of July - Free to Run 4 Miles (5th Annual) 8:00 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/free_to_run__4_miles.html

7/7/2012 Challenge Diabetes 5k (7th Annual) 8:00 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/challenge_diabetes.html

7/28/2012 Challenge Cancer 5k (8th Annual) 8:00 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/challenge_cancer_5k.html

8/12/2012 Challenge Addiction 5k (2nd Annual) 8:00 AM http://www.charitieschallenge.org/html/challenge_addiction_5k_run_-_walk.html

8/25/2012 Challenge Arthritis 5k (8th Annual) 8:00 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/challenge_arthritis_5k_.html

9/9/2012 America the Beautiful 5k - Never Forgetting 9/11 (2nd) 9:00 AM http://www.charitieschallenge.org/html/america_the_beautiful_5k_.html

9/16/2012 US Constitution Day - We the People 5k (2nd Annual) 9:00 AM http://www.charitieschallenge.org/html/constitution_day_.html

9/29/2012 Challenge Aging 5k (6th Annual) 9:00 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/challenge_aging.html

10/27/2012 Halloween Fearless 5k (3rd Annual) 9:00 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/halloween_fearless_5k.html

11/6/2012 Election Day 5k (2nd Biennial) Noon http://www.charitieschallenge.org/html/americana_heritage_series.html

11/11/2012 Veterans Day 5k - Honoring Veterans (2nd Annual) Noon http://www.charitieschallenge.org/html/veterans_day_usa_.html

11/22/2012 ThanksGiving Day - GivingThanks 5k (7th Annual) 9:00 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/thanksgiving_day_5k.html

12/2/2012 Challenge Depression - Indoor Track Races 9:00 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/challenge_depression.html

12/16/2012 Challenge Courage - Indoor Track Races 9:00 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/challenge_courage.html

12/25/2012 Christmas Day - Joyful 5k (7th Annual) 10:00 AM http://charitieschallenge.org/html/christmas_day_5k.html


